DOCUMENT # 1. Limited Liability Compan BoardVitals LLC		DIVISION C	ary of State of Corporations	FILED		
					5 JUL -8 PH 4: 10 Horo Att in Alate Hold Att in Alate	
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box# 137 Varick Street Suite, Apt. #, etc.		3. Mailing Office Address Suite, Apt. #, etc		CR2E041 (1/14)  4. State/Country of Formation Florida  5. Date Organized or Qualified		
New York, New Yor				6. FEI Numb 45-2544		Applied For Not Applicable
	Country JSA	Zıp	Country	7. CERTIFICATE C	F STATUS DESIRED S 5.00 Additional for a certificate	Fee required of status
Signature of Registered Agent	esses of Authonzed Repres Name of Nuthorized Representatives Managers	REGISTERED AGENT MU	State Zip Code <b>FL</b> 32606 ty company, am familiar with and a ST SIGN Street Address of Eac Authorized Representa Manager	accept the obligation	Date 7-8-15 City / State / Zip	;4
MGR	Andrea Paul		271 West 47th Stree	et, #48H	New York, NY 10	036
MGR	Daniel Lambert		271 West 47th Street, #48H		New York, NY 100	
					<b>SUL</b> :- 9 2015	
					L. SELLER	
11. E- mail Address: and	· · ·	(Tob	e used for future annual report notifica			
certify that when filing this 605,0012, F.S., and that a shall have the same legal	reinstatement application ill fees owed by the limited effect as if made under o	i the reason for dissolu d liability company have ath. I am aware that fal	tion has been eliminated, the lim been paid. The information indi se information submitted in a do	ited liability compar- cated on this applic cument to the Depa	as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. I fu ty name satisfies the requirement of se cation is true and accurate, and my sign ritment of State constitutes a third degr 801400848 aytime Phone #	ction ature

· - ·

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

• ===

	ACCOUNT NO.	: 1200000019	95		
	REFERENCE	: 700479	4803460		
	AUTHORIZATION	: Sworello Bla	Nala		
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 377.50	have		
ORDER DATE :	July 8, 2015				
ORDER TIME :	3:19 PM				
ORDER NO. :	700479-005			-	
CUSTOMER NO:	4803460		į	15 JU SUFFIC	
	DOMESTIC F	ILINGS	ract of SILING	-8 PH 4: 17	RECEIVED

NAME: BOARDVITALS LLC

XX\_\_\_\_ REINSTATEMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

\_\_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - Ext# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS